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Willy Lee Invitational 2016 - 19/11/2016

NOTE: Heat Start Times are ESTIMATES only.

Results - Main Session
 
Event 1  Women 18-24 50 SC Meter Freestyle

SWOT 23Roy, Alexandria1 30.10   20

CAPS-ON 19Cudmore, Elspeth2 32.25   17

SWOT 21Knight, Katherine3 35.85   16

 
Event 1  Women 25-29 50 SC Meter Freestyle

CAPS-ON 27Buckingham, Linz1 28.89   20

CAPS-ON 26Campbell, Kristen2 31.73   17

 
Event 1  Women 30-34 50 SC Meter Freestyle

SWOT 30Hagglund, Karras1 35.20   20

OCM-ON 30Thompson, Jayne2 36.13   17

ARN-ON 34Stellato, Laura3 38.37   16

BTRN-ON 33Poplawski, Kasia4 39.07   15

 
Event 1  Women 35-39 50 SC Meter Freestyle

BTRN-ON 39Smith, Andrea1 30.86   20

BTRN-ON 39Rhodnizer, Kelly2 31.69   17

SWOT 38Malley, Erin3 46.33   16

 
Event 1  Women 40-44 50 SC Meter Freestyle

SWOT 42Killins, Michelle1 30.17   20

CAPS-ON 44Aucoin, Natalie2 34.17   17

SWOT 44Rocheleau, Kerry3 35.07   16

SWOT 44Duffey, Stephanie4 35.29   15

BTRN-ON 43Cass, Nicole5 36.62   14

ARN-ON 44Wroe, Jennifer6 37.26   13

SWOT 42Hutton, Alice7 37.89   12

ARN-ON 42Kealey, Valerie8 38.04   11

SWOT 40Smeaton, Dawn9 39.26   9

BTRN-ON 44Reddin, Cheri10 39.63   7

ORLN-ON 44Nish, Tania11 40.80   6

 
Event 1  Women 45-49 50 SC Meter Freestyle

SWOT 47Lloyd, Christine1 33.38   20

ORLN-ON 46Busch-Hallen, Jennifer2 36.55   17

SWOT 49Jemmett, Wendy3 37.25   16

SWOT 49Khaliq, Yasmin*4 38.47   14.5

SWOT 46MacLeod, Heather*4 38.47   14.5

SWOT 49Clark, Sharon6 42.83   13

TRNT-ON 48Dancey, Stephanie7 43.99   12

SWOT 45Janidlo, Alison8 47.04   11

OHM-ON 47Cattle-Harvey, Michelle9 47.47   9

 
Event 1  Women 50-54 50 SC Meter Freestyle

NEP-ON 52St-Germain, Carla1 35.77   20

SWOT 51Cooper, Krista2 38.18   17

SURF-ON 53Robertson, Kelly3 40.87   16

SWOT 50Loken, Marianne4 41.25   15

SWOT 52Gutierrez, Laura5 47.62   14

SWOT 51McLean, Carol6 48.29   13

 
Event 1  Women 55-59 50 SC Meter Freestyle

SWOT 57Cockerton, Sharon1 42.71   20

SWOT 58Mavriplis, Cleo2 42.87   17

NEP-ON 56Morrison, Susan3 43.63   16

ORLN-ON 58Stanich, Liz4 44.14   15

SWOT 55Bookless, Carolina5 44.39   14

CAPS-ON 59Williams, Sylvia6 51.75   13

SURF-ON 57Davidson, Carmen7 51.88   12

 
Event 1  Women 60-64 50 SC Meter Freestyle

NEP-ON 64Zirger, Brigitte1 40.19   20

OHM-ON 61MacLean, Ruth2 47.36   17

 
Event 1  Women 65-69 50 SC Meter Freestyle

SWOT 66Prindiville, Judy1 49.71   20

 
Event 1  Women 75-79 50 SC Meter Freestyle

NCRY-ON 76Devine, Alexandra1 53.03   20

NCRY-ON 77Forsee, Belinda2 1:28.33   17

 
Event 1  Men 18-24 50 SC Meter Freestyle

CAPS-ON 23Kernot, Justin1 27.04   20

OCM-ON 24Bédard, Jean Simon2 38.20   17

 
Event 1  Men 25-29 50 SC Meter Freestyle

CAPS-ON 29Dawson, Sean1 26.10   20

OCM-ON 29Jensen, Karl2 31.67   17

CAPS-ON 25Tucciarone, Matthew3 33.50   16

 
Event 1  Men 30-34 50 SC Meter Freestyle

CAPS-ON 31Chang, Jian-Lok1 25.47   20

RID-ON 32Mariano, Chris2 29.97   17

 
Event 1  Men 35-39 50 SC Meter Freestyle

NEP-ON 39Peden, Trent1 26.93   20

NEP-ON 37Nash, Chris2 28.11   17

BTRN-ON 39Milne, Andrew3 28.52   16

SWOT 37Cattran, Charlie4 32.23   15

 
Event 1  Men 40-44 50 SC Meter Freestyle

SWOT 41de Vlieger, Matt1 28.31   20

SWOT 43Barber, Pierre2 28.34   17

SWOT 40Ludmer, Reuben3 31.13   16

BTRN-ON 43Blank, Michael4 32.90   15

OHM-ON 43Davies, Trevor5 35.30   14

 
Event 1  Men 45-49 50 SC Meter Freestyle

SWOT 45Anderson, Fraser1 28.09   20

NEP-ON 47Bloom, Steve2 30.60   17

SWOT 47Wai, Eugene3 30.65   16

NEP-ON 47Van de Water, Mike4 30.93   15

SWOT 47Stewart, Duncan5 36.95   14

SWOT 48Haimowitz, Joe6 37.97   13

 
Event 1  Men 50-54 50 SC Meter Freestyle

CAPS-ON 53Jacques, Francois1 31.11   20

ORLN-ON 50Hicks, Greg2 32.30   17

SWOT 54Toplis, Blake3 34.24   16

PRTH-ON 53Loten, Oliver4 36.26   15

SURF-ON 50Carey, Grant5 43.28   14

 
Event 1  Men 55-59 50 SC Meter Freestyle

ARN-ON 55Moffatt, Shawn1 30.49   20

SURF-ON 55Yourth, Todd2 31.11   17

CAPS-ON 57Lorimer, Ian3 33.11   16

BTRN-ON 57Sylvester, Peter4 34.19   15

BTRN-ON 56Coulas, David5 34.84   14

ORLN-ON 55Beauprie, Rod6 35.23   13

ARN-ON 59Udall, Rick7 35.64   12
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Event 1  Men 60-64 50 SC Meter Freestyle

ARN-ON 63Miller, Paul1 38.20   20

 
Event 1  Men 65-69 50 SC Meter Freestyle

NEP-ON 68Sandoz, Michael1 34.29   20

SURF-ON 68Birtch, Jim2 52.33   17

 
Event 1  Men 70-74 50 SC Meter Freestyle

PRTH-ON 73Perks, Frank1 37.07   20

TOMS 71Graham, Rick2 38.38   17

NEP-ON 72Colpitts, Charles3 38.93   16

ORLN-ON 74Dore, Morley4 44.50   15

NEP-ON 74Willies, Bob5 48.13   14

SURF-ON 70Abdelnour, Razek6 53.85   13

 
Event 1  Men 75-79 50 SC Meter Freestyle

ARN-ON 78Chown, Ralph1 37.21   20

 
Event 1  Men 85-89 50 SC Meter Freestyle

NCRY-ON 89Hatch, Ken1 57.29   20

 
Event 2  Women 18-24 100 SC Meter Backstroke

SWOT 19Anzai, Andrea1 1:11.57   20

CAPS-ON 19Cudmore, Elspeth2 1:26.06   17

 
Event 2  Women 25-29 100 SC Meter Backstroke

NCRY-ON 28Babaoglu, Yagmur1 1:33.78   20

 
Event 2  Women 30-34 100 SC Meter Backstroke

CAPS-ON 32Osorio, Paola1 1:22.26   20

CAPS-ON 33Heroux, Melanie2 3:21.69   17

 
Event 2  Women 35-39 100 SC Meter Backstroke

OHM-ON 36Mooney, Hayley1 1:29.46   20

SWOT 38Cuddihy, Meagan2 1:36.89   17

 
Event 2  Women 40-44 100 SC Meter Backstroke

SWOT 44Duffey, Stephanie1 1:32.17   20

SWOT 43Beland-Pelletier, Caroline2 1:34.69   17

BTRN-ON 44Reddin, Cheri3 1:41.17   16

 
Event 2  Women 45-49 100 SC Meter Backstroke

SWOT 47Quaid, Jennifer1 1:26.30   20

SWOT 48Palmer, Janice2 1:28.65   17

SWOT 48Bromley, Lisa3 1:42.81   16

SWOT 49Khaliq, Yasmin4 1:44.73   15

SWOT 46Ashby, Deborah5 2:10.90   14

 
Event 2  Women 50-54 100 SC Meter Backstroke

CAPS-ON 51Lawson, Sandy1 1:35.89   20

 
Event 2  Women 55-59 100 SC Meter Backstroke

SURF-ON 59Rusu, Liliana1 1:46.44   20

SWOT 58Mavriplis, Cleo2 1:46.94   17

NEP-ON 56Morrison, Susan3 1:49.66   16

 
Event 2  Women 60-64 100 SC Meter Backstroke

NEP-ON 64Zirger, Brigitte1 1:53.43   20

 
Event 2  Women 75-79 100 SC Meter Backstroke

NCRY-ON 77Forsee, Belinda1 2:50.09   20

 
Event 2  Women 80-84 100 SC Meter Backstroke

PCSM-QC 81Waldie, Mae1 1:59.93   20

 
Event 2  Men 25-29 100 SC Meter Backstroke

OCM-ON 29Jensen, Karl1 1:28.31   20

 
Event 2  Men 30-34 100 SC Meter Backstroke

RID-ON 32Mariano, Chris1 1:25.00   20

 
Event 2  Men 35-39 100 SC Meter Backstroke

NEP-ON 39Peden, Trent1 1:09.61   20

NEP-ON 39Blais, Darcy2 1:13.81   17

 
Event 2  Men 40-44 100 SC Meter Backstroke

OCM-ON 41Woodley, Kevin1 1:28.17   20

 
Event 2  Men 45-49 100 SC Meter Backstroke

SWOT 47Wai, Eugene1 1:20.35   20

 
Event 2  Men 50-54 100 SC Meter Backstroke

SWOT 52Tunney, Jim1 1:14.45   20

 
Event 2  Men 55-59 100 SC Meter Backstroke

SWOT 55Anzai, Tom1 1:15.65   20

ARN-ON 55Moffatt, Shawn2 1:18.11   17

 
Event 2  Men 60-64 100 SC Meter Backstroke

CAPS-ON 61Gifford, Harley1 1:19.52   20

 
Event 2  Men 65-69 100 SC Meter Backstroke

NEP-ON 68Thomson, Eric1 1:30.25   20

 
Event 2  Men 70-74 100 SC Meter Backstroke

PRTH-ON 73Perks, Frank1 1:39.31   20

NEP-ON 72Colpitts, Charles2 1:51.55   17

 
Event 2  Men 75-79 100 SC Meter Backstroke

NCRY-ON 76Mohaupt, Wolfgang1 2:04.13   20

 
Event 2  Men 80-84 100 SC Meter Backstroke

NEP-ON 81Broughton, Bill1 2:02.08   20

 
Event 3  Women 18-24 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

SWOT 23Roy, Alexandria1 41.50   20

 
Event 3  Women 25-29 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

CAPS-ON 27Buckingham, Linz1 36.11   20

NCRY-ON 29Profit, Johannah2 40.24   17

NCRY-ON 28Babaoglu, Yagmur3 50.88   16

 
Event 3  Women 30-34 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

BTRN-ON 33McNeill, Carolyn1 40.17   20

ARN-ON 34Stellato, Laura2 50.53   17

 
Event 3  Women 35-39 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

BTRN-ON 39Smith, Andrea1 41.49   20

BTRN-ON 39Rhodnizer, Kelly2 41.71   17

SWOT 38Stewart, Lara3 46.30   16

SWOT 38Malley, Erin4 58.29   15

 
Event 3  Women 40-44 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

SWOT 42Hutton, Alice1 43.43   20

BTRN-ON 43Rainey, Stephanie2 43.77   17

ARN-ON 44Wroe, Jennifer3 48.83   16

SWOT 44Rocheleau, Kerry4 49.18   15

ARN-ON 42Kealey, Valerie5 49.36   14

ORLN-ON 44Nish, Tania6 54.57   13
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Event 3  Women 45-49 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

ORLN-ON 46Busch-Hallen, Jennifer1 47.70   20

SWOT 49Jemmett, Wendy2 47.97   17

SWOT 49Clark, Sharon3 52.91   16

SWOT 45Janidlo, Alison4 56.38   15

OHM-ON 47Cattle-Harvey, Michelle5 56.50   14

 
Event 3  Women 50-54 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

SWOT 52Sunter, Margot1 44.23   20

SWOT 50Loken, Marianne2 51.34   17

SWOT 51McLean, Carol3 56.03   16

 
Event 3  Women 55-59 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

SURF-ON 59Rusu, Liliana1 48.35   20

SWOT 55Bookless, Carolina2 56.33   17

CAPS-ON 59Williams, Sylvia3 1:05.19   16

 
Event 3  Women 60-64 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

NEP-ON 64Merritt, Cathy1 43.23   20

OHM-ON 61MacLean, Ruth2 1:01.07   17

 
Event 3  Women 65-69 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

CAPS-ON 67Cardinal, Liliane1 1:10.38   20

 
Event 3  Women 75-79 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

NCRY-ON 77Forsee, Belinda1 1:43.47   20

 
Event 3  Women 80-84 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

PCSM-QC 81Waldie, Mae1 1:02.79   20

 
Event 3  Men 35-39 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

NEP-ON 37Nash, Chris1 34.99   20

 
Event 3  Men 40-44 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

BTRN-ON 43Blank, Michael1 44.32   20

 
Event 3  Men 45-49 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

NEP-ON 47Bloom, Steve1 40.14   20

SWOT 45Anderson, Fraser2 42.59   17

SWOT 47Stewart, Duncan3 47.00   16

 
Event 3  Men 50-54 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

CAPS-ON 53Jacques, Francois1 42.19   20

ORLN-ON 50Hicks, Greg2 42.93   17

SURF-ON 50Carey, Grant3 45.25   16

 
Event 3  Men 55-59 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

ARN-ON 59Udall, Rick1 43.43   20

BTRN-ON 57Sylvester, Peter2 44.37   17

BTRN-ON 56Coulas, David3 46.09   16

ORLN-ON 55Beauprie, Rod4 46.59   15

 
Event 3  Men 60-64 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

ARN-ON 63Miller, Paul1 47.15   20

 
Event 3  Men 65-69 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

NEP-ON 68Sandoz, Michael1 41.09   20

SURF-ON 68Birtch, Jim2 1:00.88   17

 
Event 3  Men 70-74 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

TOMS 71Graham, Rick1 52.47   20

NEP-ON 74Willies, Bob2 54.70   17

SURF-ON 70Abdelnour, Razek3 1:02.39   16

 
Event 3  Men 75-79 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

NCRY-ON 76Mohaupt, Wolfgang1 57.18   20

 
Event 3  Men 80-84 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

NEP-ON 81Broughton, Bill1 53.27   20

 
Event 4  Women 18-24 100 SC Meter Butterfly

SWOT 19Anzai, Andrea1 1:13.29   20

 
Event 4  Women 40-44 100 SC Meter Butterfly

CAPS-ON 44Aucoin, Natalie1 1:21.36   20

 
Event 4  Women 50-54 100 SC Meter Butterfly

NEP-ON 52St-Germain, Carla1 1:36.81   20

 
Event 4  Men 40-44 100 SC Meter Butterfly

BTRN-ON 43Blank, Michael--- DQ

 
Event 4  Men 45-49 100 SC Meter Butterfly

SWOT 45Anderson, Fraser1 1:12.04   20

 
Event 4  Men 50-54 100 SC Meter Butterfly

SWOT 52Tunney, Jim1 1:08.70   20

 
Event 6  Women 18-24 100 SC Meter Freestyle

SWOT 23Roy, Alexandria1 1:06.33   20

SWOT 21Knight, Katherine2 1:21.70   17

 
Event 6  Women 25-29 100 SC Meter Freestyle

CAPS-ON 26Campbell, Kristen1 1:10.84   20

 
Event 6  Women 30-34 100 SC Meter Freestyle

BTRN-ON 33McNeill, Carolyn1 1:05.30   20

SWOT 30Hagglund, Karras2 1:20.11   17

OCM-ON 30Thompson, Jayne3 1:23.82   16

BTRN-ON 33Poplawski, Kasia4 1:30.29   15

CAPS-ON 33Heroux, Melanie5 3:16.26   14

 
Event 6  Women 35-39 100 SC Meter Freestyle

BTRN-ON 39Rhodnizer, Kelly1 1:10.42   20

SWOT 38Stewart, Lara2 1:21.37   17

 
Event 6  Women 40-44 100 SC Meter Freestyle

ARN-ON 42Kealey, Valerie1 1:23.62   20

SWOT 40Smeaton, Dawn2 1:23.92   17

ARN-ON 44Wroe, Jennifer3 1:24.89   16

ORLN-ON 44Nish, Tania4 1:32.27   15

 
Event 6  Women 45-49 100 SC Meter Freestyle

SWOT 47Quaid, Jennifer1 1:10.75   20

SWOT 47Lloyd, Christine2 1:19.09   17

SWOT 46MacLeod, Heather3 1:26.23   16

SWOT 45Ransom, Melanie4 1:31.43   15

TRNT-ON 48Dancey, Stephanie5 1:42.40   14

SWOT 46Ashby, Deborah6 1:42.77   13

OHM-ON 47Cattle-Harvey, Michelle7 1:43.16   12

 
Event 6  Women 50-54 100 SC Meter Freestyle

SURF-ON 53Robertson, Kelly1 1:27.72   20

SWOT 52Gutierrez, Laura2 1:37.89   17

 
Event 6  Women 55-59 100 SC Meter Freestyle

ORLN-ON 58Stanich, Liz1 1:40.13   20

CAPS-ON 59Williams, Sylvia2 1:58.68   17
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(Event 6  Women 55-59 100 SC Meter Freestyle)
SURF-ON 57Davidson, Carmen3 2:01.87   16

 
Event 6  Women 60-64 100 SC Meter Freestyle

NEP-ON 64Merritt, Cathy1 1:13.59   20

OHM-ON 61MacLean, Ruth2 1:44.02   17

 
Event 6  Men 18-24 100 SC Meter Freestyle

CAPS-ON 23Kernot, Justin1 58.90   20

OCM-ON 24Bédard, Jean Simon2 1:27.12   17

 
Event 6  Men 25-29 100 SC Meter Freestyle

CAPS-ON 29Dawson, Sean1 1:00.32   20

OCM-ON 29Jensen, Karl2 1:14.79   17

CAPS-ON 25Tucciarone, Matthew3 1:15.49   16

 
Event 6  Men 30-34 100 SC Meter Freestyle

RID-ON 32Mariano, Chris1 1:08.40   20

 
Event 6  Men 35-39 100 SC Meter Freestyle

BTRN-ON 39Milne, Andrew1 1:03.40   20

SWOT 37Cattran, Charlie2 1:16.28   17

CAPS-ON 38Kaisary, Philip3 1:21.63   16

NEP-ON 39Blais, Darcy--- DNF

 
Event 6  Men 40-44 100 SC Meter Freestyle

SWOT 43Barber, Pierre1 1:04.38   20

SWOT 40Ludmer, Reuben2 1:11.09   17

OCM-ON 41Woodley, Kevin3 1:13.97   16

OHM-ON 43Davies, Trevor4 1:20.27   15

 
Event 6  Men 45-49 100 SC Meter Freestyle

NEP-ON 47Bloom, Steve1 1:11.17   20

SWOT 48Haimowitz, Joe2 1:28.16   17

 
Event 6  Men 50-54 100 SC Meter Freestyle

SWOT 52Tunney, Jim1 1:01.97   20

CAPS-ON 53Jacques, Francois2 1:09.29   17

SWOT 54Toplis, Blake3 1:23.69   16

 
Event 6  Men 55-59 100 SC Meter Freestyle

SWOT 55Anzai, Tom1 1:07.21   20

SURF-ON 55Yourth, Todd2 1:09.74   17

CAPS-ON 57Lorimer, Ian3 1:15.69   16

 
Event 6  Men 65-69 100 SC Meter Freestyle

NEP-ON 68Thomson, Eric1 1:19.33   20

 
Event 6  Men 70-74 100 SC Meter Freestyle

NEP-ON 72Colpitts, Charles1 1:28.17   20

ORLN-ON 74Dore, Morley2 1:48.56   17

 
Event 6  Men 80-84 100 SC Meter Freestyle

NEP-ON 81Broughton, Bill1 1:46.42   20

 
Event 6  Men 85-89 100 SC Meter Freestyle

NCRY-ON 89Hatch, Ken1 2:17.11   20

 
Event 7  Women 25-29 50 SC Meter Backstroke

CAPS-ON 27Buckingham, Linz1 35.69   20

CAPS-ON 26Campbell, Kristen2 37.70   17

NCRY-ON 28Babaoglu, Yagmur3 43.19   16

 
Event 7  Women 30-34 50 SC Meter Backstroke

SWOT 30Hagglund, Karras1 41.73   20

CAPS-ON 33Heroux, Melanie2 1:34.16   17

 
Event 7  Women 35-39 50 SC Meter Backstroke

BTRN-ON 39Smith, Andrea1 34.64   20

SWOT 38Malley, Erin2 57.20   17

 
Event 7  Women 40-44 50 SC Meter Backstroke

SWOT 44Duffey, Stephanie1 42.52   20

BTRN-ON 43Cass, Nicole2 46.93   17

 
Event 7  Women 45-49 50 SC Meter Backstroke

SWOT 47Lloyd, Christine1 45.30   20

ORLN-ON 46Busch-Hallen, Jennifer2 51.77   17

SWOT 46MacLeod, Heather3 56.15   16

 
Event 7  Women 50-54 50 SC Meter Backstroke

CAPS-ON 51Lawson, Sandy1 45.77   20

 
Event 7  Women 55-59 50 SC Meter Backstroke

NEP-ON 56Morrison, Susan1 52.43   20

SWOT 55Bookless, Carolina2 52.83   17

 
Event 7  Women 60-64 50 SC Meter Backstroke

OHM-ON 61MacLean, Ruth1 52.29   20

 
Event 7  Women 75-79 50 SC Meter Backstroke

NCRY-ON 76Devine, Alexandra1 1:03.29   20

NCRY-ON 77Forsee, Belinda2 1:20.33   17

 
Event 7  Women 80-84 50 SC Meter Backstroke

PCSM-QC 81Waldie, Mae1 52.23   20

 
Event 7  Men 25-29 50 SC Meter Backstroke

CAPS-ON 25Tucciarone, Matthew1 41.27   20

 
Event 7  Men 30-34 50 SC Meter Backstroke

CAPS-ON 31Chang, Jian-Lok1 28.23   20

 
Event 7  Men 35-39 50 SC Meter Backstroke

NEP-ON 37Nash, Chris1 33.66   20

 
Event 7  Men 40-44 50 SC Meter Backstroke

SWOT 40Ludmer, Reuben1 39.51   20

 
Event 7  Men 45-49 50 SC Meter Backstroke

SWOT 47Wai, Eugene1 35.19   20

 
Event 7  Men 55-59 50 SC Meter Backstroke

ARN-ON 55Moffatt, Shawn1 34.78   20

BTRN-ON 56Coulas, David2 42.99   17

ORLN-ON 55Beauprie, Rod3 48.65   16

 
Event 7  Men 60-64 50 SC Meter Backstroke

CAPS-ON 61Gifford, Harley1 36.82   20

 
Event 7  Men 65-69 50 SC Meter Backstroke

SURF-ON 68Birtch, Jim1 1:07.68   20

 
Event 7  Men 70-74 50 SC Meter Backstroke

NEP-ON 72Colpitts, Charles1 53.58   20

NEP-ON 74Willies, Bob2 58.70   17

ORLN-ON 74Dore, Morley3 59.51   16

SURF-ON 70Abdelnour, Razek4 1:15.28   15
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Event 7  Men 75-79 50 SC Meter Backstroke

NCRY-ON 76Mohaupt, Wolfgang1 57.69   20

ARN-ON 78Chown, Ralph2 1:00.90   17

 
Event 7  Men 80-84 50 SC Meter Backstroke

NEP-ON 81Broughton, Bill1 55.66   20

 
Event 8  Women 25-29 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

NCRY-ON 29Profit, Johannah1 1:27.39   20

 
Event 8  Women 30-34 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

OCM-ON 30Thompson, Jayne1 1:40.99   20

ARN-ON 34Stellato, Laura2 1:49.29   17

 
Event 8  Women 35-39 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

OHM-ON 36Mooney, Hayley1 1:37.31   20

 
Event 8  Women 40-44 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

BTRN-ON 43Rainey, Stephanie1 1:34.28   20

SWOT 40Smeaton, Dawn2 1:43.44   17

ARN-ON 42Kealey, Valerie3 1:47.96   16

 
Event 8  Women 45-49 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

SWOT 48Palmer, Janice1 1:40.00   20

ORLN-ON 46Busch-Hallen, Jennifer2 1:45.95   17

SWOT 49Khaliq, Yasmin3 1:47.29   16

SWOT 45Ransom, Melanie4 1:47.67   15

SWOT 49Jemmett, Wendy5 1:48.49   14

SWOT 48Bromley, Lisa6 1:56.87   13

SWOT 46Ashby, Deborah--- DQ

 
Event 8  Women 50-54 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

SWOT 52Sunter, Margot1 1:37.73   20

SWOT 50Loken, Marianne2 1:47.65   17

SURF-ON 53Robertson, Kelly3 1:50.76   16

SWOT 51McLean, Carol4 1:58.87   15

 
Event 8  Women 55-59 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

SURF-ON 59Rusu, Liliana1 1:45.84   20

ORLN-ON 58Stanich, Liz2 1:58.66   17

 
Event 8  Women 60-64 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

NEP-ON 64Merritt, Cathy1 1:36.85   20

 
Event 8  Men 18-24 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

OCM-ON 24Bédard, Jean Simon--- DQ

 
Event 8  Men 35-39 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

NEP-ON 39Peden, Trent1 1:15.21   20

 
Event 8  Men 40-44 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

SWOT 41de Vlieger, Matt1 1:20.27   20

 
Event 8  Men 50-54 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

ORLN-ON 50Hicks, Greg1 1:32.29   20

CAPS-ON 53Jacques, Francois2 1:35.13   17

SURF-ON 50Carey, Grant3 1:41.55   16

 
Event 8  Men 55-59 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

SWOT 55Anzai, Tom1 1:25.69   20

ARN-ON 59Udall, Rick2 1:37.67   17

 
Event 8  Men 60-64 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

ARN-ON 63Miller, Paul1 1:42.55   20

 
Event 8  Men 65-69 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

NEP-ON 68Sandoz, Michael1 1:33.40   20

NEP-ON 68Thomson, Eric2 1:37.14   17

 
Event 8  Men 70-74 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

TOMS 71Graham, Rick1 1:56.84   20

 
Event 8  Men 75-79 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

NCRY-ON 76Mohaupt, Wolfgang1 2:10.98   20

 
Event 9  Women 18-24 50 SC Meter Butterfly

CAPS-ON 19Cudmore, Elspeth1 34.23   20

 
Event 9  Women 25-29 50 SC Meter Butterfly

CAPS-ON 27Buckingham, Linz1 32.70   20

CAPS-ON 26Campbell, Kristen2 36.21   17

 
Event 9  Women 30-34 50 SC Meter Butterfly

CAPS-ON 31Osorio, Luz1 32.53   20

BTRN-ON 33McNeill, Carolyn2 32.99   17

CAPS-ON 32Osorio, Paola3 33.99   16

 
Event 9  Women 35-39 50 SC Meter Butterfly

SWOT 38Cuddihy, Meagan1 41.83   20

OHM-ON 36Mooney, Hayley2 42.01   17

 
Event 9  Women 40-44 50 SC Meter Butterfly

CAPS-ON 44Aucoin, Natalie1 34.61   20

SWOT 42Killins, Michelle2 36.57   17

SWOT 43Beland-Pelletier, Caroline3 41.09   16

BTRN-ON 44Reddin, Cheri4 43.13   15

BTRN-ON 43Cass, Nicole5 46.03   14

 
Event 9  Women 45-49 50 SC Meter Butterfly

SWOT 47Quaid, Jennifer1 37.03   20

 
Event 9  Women 50-54 50 SC Meter Butterfly

SWOT 52Sunter, Margot1 37.62   20

SWOT 51Cooper, Krista2 39.67   17

NEP-ON 52St-Germain, Carla3 40.89   16

 
Event 9  Women 55-59 50 SC Meter Butterfly

SWOT 57Cockerton, Sharon1 50.63   20

NEP-ON 56Morrison, Susan2 55.86   17

CAPS-ON 59Williams, Sylvia3 1:03.59   16

 
Event 9  Women 60-64 50 SC Meter Butterfly

NEP-ON 64Zirger, Brigitte1 53.03   20

 
Event 9  Women 65-69 50 SC Meter Butterfly

SWOT 66Prindiville, Judy1 57.55   20

CAPS-ON 67Cardinal, Liliane2 1:12.75   17

 
Event 9  Men 18-24 50 SC Meter Butterfly

CAPS-ON 23Kernot, Justin1 29.93   20

 
Event 9  Men 25-29 50 SC Meter Butterfly

CAPS-ON 29Dawson, Sean1 29.15   20

OCM-ON 29Jensen, Karl2 38.28   17

CAPS-ON 25Tucciarone, Matthew3 42.56   16

 
Event 9  Men 30-34 50 SC Meter Butterfly

RID-ON 32Mariano, Chris1 36.10   20
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Event 9  Men 35-39 50 SC Meter Butterfly

NEP-ON 39Blais, Darcy1 32.16   20

BTRN-ON 39Milne, Andrew2 33.98   17

SWOT 37Cattran, Charlie3 37.59   16

CAPS-ON 38Kaisary, Philip4 52.96   15

 
Event 9  Men 40-44 50 SC Meter Butterfly

SWOT 43Barber, Pierre1 31.89   20

BTRN-ON 43Blank, Michael2 38.32   17

OCM-ON 41Woodley, Kevin3 38.99   16

 
Event 9  Men 45-49 50 SC Meter Butterfly

NEP-ON 47Van de Water, Mike1 33.41   20

SWOT 47Stewart, Duncan2 44.19   17

 
Event 9  Men 55-59 50 SC Meter Butterfly

CAPS-ON 57Lorimer, Ian1 38.93   20

BTRN-ON 57Sylvester, Peter2 40.75   17

BTRN-ON 56Coulas, David3 41.45   16

 
Event 9  Men 60-64 50 SC Meter Butterfly

CAPS-ON 61Gifford, Harley1 38.08   20

 
Event 9  Men 65-69 50 SC Meter Butterfly

SURF-ON 68Birtch, Jim1 1:04.37   20

 
Event 9  Men 70-74 50 SC Meter Butterfly

NEP-ON 74Willies, Bob1 58.84   20

 
Event 10  Women 18-24 200 SC Meter Freestyle

SWOT 21Knight, Katherine1 2:56.36   20

 
Event 10  Women 30-34 200 SC Meter Freestyle

BTRN-ON 33Poplawski, Kasia1 3:23.60   20

 
Event 10  Women 35-39 200 SC Meter Freestyle

BTRN-ON 39Rhodnizer, Kelly1 2:33.88   20

OHM-ON 36Mooney, Hayley2 2:56.78   17

 
Event 10  Women 40-44 200 SC Meter Freestyle

SWOT 44Rocheleau, Kerry1 2:52.19   20

BTRN-ON 43Rainey, Stephanie2 3:02.12   17

 
Event 10  Women 45-49 200 SC Meter Freestyle

SWOT 48Palmer, Janice1 2:39.89   20

 
Event 10  Women 50-54 200 SC Meter Freestyle

CAPS-ON 51Lawson, Sandy1 2:56.47   20

SURF-ON 53Robertson, Kelly2 3:04.97   17

 
Event 10  Women 55-59 200 SC Meter Freestyle

SWOT 58Mavriplis, Cleo1 3:29.27   20

ORLN-ON 58Stanich, Liz2 3:43.09   17

 
Event 10  Women 60-64 200 SC Meter Freestyle

NEP-ON 64Merritt, Cathy1 2:40.75   20

 
Event 10  Women 75-79 200 SC Meter Freestyle

NCRY-ON 76Devine, Alexandra1 4:12.83   20

 
Event 10  Women 80-84 200 SC Meter Freestyle

PCSM-QC 81Waldie, Mae1 4:10.64   20

 
Event 10  Men 18-24 200 SC Meter Freestyle

OCM-ON 24Bédard, Jean Simon1 3:30.83   20

 
Event 10  Men 25-29 200 SC Meter Freestyle

CAPS-ON 29Dawson, Sean1 2:08.93   20

 
Event 10  Men 35-39 200 SC Meter Freestyle

CAPS-ON 38Kaisary, Philip1 3:03.93   20

 
Event 10  Men 40-44 200 SC Meter Freestyle

SWOT 41de Vlieger, Matt1 2:19.37   20

OHM-ON 43Davies, Trevor2 2:59.68   17

 
Event 10  Men 45-49 200 SC Meter Freestyle

NEP-ON 47Van de Water, Mike1 2:34.69   20

SWOT 48Haimowitz, Joe2 3:20.77   17

 
Event 10  Men 50-54 200 SC Meter Freestyle

PRTH-ON 53Loten, Oliver1 3:03.52   20

 
Event 10  Men 55-59 200 SC Meter Freestyle

CAPS-ON 57Lorimer, Ian1 2:52.25   20

 
Event 10  Men 65-69 200 SC Meter Freestyle

NEP-ON 68Sandoz, Michael1 2:50.69   20

 
Event 10  Men 70-74 200 SC Meter Freestyle

TOMS 71Graham, Rick1 3:21.27   20

 
Event 11  Women 40-44 200 SC Meter Backstroke

SWOT 42Killins, Michelle1 2:44.80   20

 
Event 11  Men 75-79 200 SC Meter Backstroke

ARN-ON 78Chown, Ralph1 4:39.42   20

 
Event 11  Men 85-89 200 SC Meter Backstroke

NCRY-ON 89Hatch, Ken1 6:08.15   20

 
Event 12  Women 25-29 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

NCRY-ON 29Profit, Johannah1 3:05.73   20

 
Event 12  Women 40-44 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

SWOT 42Hutton, Alice1 3:35.67   20

 
Event 12  Women 65-69 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

CAPS-ON 67Cardinal, Liliane1 5:14.00   20

 
Event 12  Men 50-54 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

ORLN-ON 50Hicks, Greg1 3:33.49   20

 
Event 12  Men 70-74 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

SURF-ON 70Abdelnour, Razek1 5:26.16   20

 
Event 13  Women 35-39 200 SC Meter Butterfly

BTRN-ON 39Smith, Andrea1 2:46.37   20

 
Event 13  Women 55-59 200 SC Meter Butterfly

SWOT 57Cockerton, Sharon--- DNF

 
Event 14  Women 18-24 200 SC Meter IM

SWOT 19Anzai, Andrea1 2:39.54   20

CAPS-ON 19Cudmore, Elspeth2 2:58.77   17

 
Event 14  Women 30-34 200 SC Meter IM

CAPS-ON 31Osorio, Luz1 2:47.95   20

OCM-ON 30Thompson, Jayne2 3:21.01   17

 
Event 14  Women 35-39 200 SC Meter IM

SWOT 38Cuddihy, Meagan1 3:26.62   20
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Event 14  Women 40-44 200 SC Meter IM

CAPS-ON 44Aucoin, Natalie1 3:11.63   20

BTRN-ON 44Reddin, Cheri2 3:25.47   17

SWOT 43Beland-Pelletier, Caroline3 3:29.73   16

 
Event 14  Women 45-49 200 SC Meter IM

SWOT 48Bromley, Lisa--- DQ

SWOT 45Ransom, Melanie--- DQ

 
Event 14  Women 50-54 200 SC Meter IM

SWOT 51Cooper, Krista1 3:31.11   20

SWOT 52Gutierrez, Laura--- DQ

 
Event 14  Women 55-59 200 SC Meter IM

SURF-ON 59Rusu, Liliana1 3:44.73   20

 
Event 14  Women 60-64 200 SC Meter IM

NEP-ON 64Zirger, Brigitte1 3:54.50   20

 
Event 14  Women 65-69 200 SC Meter IM

SWOT 66Prindiville, Judy1 4:28.58   20

 
Event 14  Men 30-34 200 SC Meter IM

CAPS-ON 31Chang, Jian-Lok1 2:21.17   20

 
Event 14  Men 35-39 200 SC Meter IM

NEP-ON 39Peden, Trent1 2:31.37   20

NEP-ON 39Blais, Darcy2 2:44.89   17

 
Event 14  Men 40-44 200 SC Meter IM

OCM-ON 41Woodley, Kevin1 3:09.99   20

 
Event 14  Men 50-54 200 SC Meter IM

SWOT 54Toplis, Blake1 3:40.09   20

 
Event 14  Men 55-59 200 SC Meter IM

ORLN-ON 55Beauprie, Rod1 3:28.57   20

 
Event 14  Men 60-64 200 SC Meter IM

CAPS-ON 61Gifford, Harley1 3:08.17   20


